
24.95
24.95
13.50
13.95
11.95
14.50
15.50

LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE
TRUFFLE LOBSTER GRATIN  
TRUFFLE POTATO GRATIN 
BAKED RUSSET POTATO
RUSTIC TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES
TRUFFLE GARLIC FRIES
ASPARAGUS CARBONARA

APPETIZERS

SOUPS & SALADS

SEAFOOD

OYSTERS on the half shell (½ dz.)
FRIED OYSTERS (½ dz.)
SOFT SHELL CRAB 
AHI SASHIMI
AHI POKE
AHI KATSU
AHI TARTARE
BURRATA CHEESE
GOAT CHEESE TARTINE
BEEF CARPACCIO
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY NEGI TORO NORI WRAP                              

26.95
26.95
24.95
25.95
25.95
25.95
22.95
23.95
17.95
19.95
21.95
24.95

24.95
24.95
24.95
25.95
24.95
24.95
21.95
21.95
13.95
21.95
21.95
26.95

15.95
15.95
15.95
14.95

14.95
14.95
15.95
15.95
15.95

129.00
47.50
48.95

    189.95
  47.50
  47.50

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BUFFALO JUMBO SHRIMP
GARLIC BUTTER JUMBO SHRIMP
DUNGENESS CRAB & SHRIMP CAKE
FRESH SEARED SEA SCALLOPS
FRESH SEA SCALLOPS w/ponzu
CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI
STEAK TARTARE
BRUSCHETTA
SHRIMP STUFFED MUSHROOMS
SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALAMARI STUFFED W/ CRAB & SHRIMP     

LOBSTER BISQUE
SIGNATURE CHOPPED SALAD
ICEBERG WEDGE SALAD
AVOCADO STRAWBERRY ONION SALAD 

FRENCH ONION SOUP 
CAESAR SALAD
SPINACH SALAD
BABY ARUGULA SALAD w/Goat Cheese
ROASTED BEETS SALAD

LIVE TWIN MAINE LOBSTER
FURIKAKE CRUSTED AHI
MISO BUTTERFISH

ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS (2 lb)

SEARED KING SALMON
FRESH SEA SCALLOPS

PRIME STEAKS & CHOPS

65.95

72.95

72.95

72.95

85.95

72.95

95.95

159.95

94.95

58.95

72.95

48.95

85.95

39.95

PRIME FILÉT MIGNON (8 oz.)

PRIME FILÉT MIGNON (12 oz.)

GREEK STYLE FILET MIGNON    65.95

PRIME RIB EYE (16 oz.)

PRIME BONE IN RIB EYE (20 oz.)

PRIME NEW YORK STRIP (16 oz.)

RIB CAP STEAK 

PRIME PORTERHOUSE  (30 oz.)

PRIME FILÉT (8 oz.) & LOBSTER TAIL

MEDALLIONS OF TENDERLOIN 

COLORADO RACK OF LAMB

KUROBUTA PORK CHOP

LONG BONE VEAL CHOP

HERB ROASTED JIDORI CHICKEN

SIGNATURE SIDES
MUSHROOM RISOTTO w/ Tr�ffle   
FRESH CREAMED SPINACH
FRESH SHUCKED CREAMED CORN
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS
FRIED MUSHROOMS
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
STEAMED BROCCOLI w/ Olive Oil

 ROASTED BEETS

14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.95
14.50
14.50
14.50

  A standard 18%  tip will be applied to par�ies of 8 or more
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poult��, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-bor�e illness*

SIGNATURE SEAFOOD TOWER
WHOLE LIVE MAINE LOBSTER

 JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL (4 pcs.)
AHI SASHIMI (4 slices)

 OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL (4 pcs.)
139.95

  We take pride in offering a selection of all-nat�ral, organic seasonings tailored for our steaks

w/ Lobster 
Peppercor� Sauce

w/ Lobster Sauce

w/ Lobster Sauce

Veal 
Tomahawk


